
5,3km Lauf  am  19.08.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 176 Brunold, Christian SVO Germaringen  - - 2 0 : 2 0 , 0 
2 155 Fischer, Georg SVO Germaringen  - - 2 0 : 5 3 , 0 
3 135 Fromm, Matthias  - - 2 1 : 3 7 , 0 
4 144 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell  - - 2 1 : 5 3 , 0 
5 173 Lembke, Felix MTV Kronberg  - - 2 2 : 0 1 , 0 
6 171 Graf, Magnus  - - 2 2 : 1 8 , 0 
7 134 Fromm, Kai  - - 2 4 : 0 9 , 0 
8 154 Paluszynski, Hans FT Jahn Landsberg  - - 2 4 : 5 4 , 0 
9 143 Siebler, Florian TV Türkheim  - - 2 5 : 1 8 , 0 

10 177 Santjohanser, Markus  - - 2 5 : 2 6 , 0 
11 131 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 5 : 5 6 , 0 
12 162 Romberg, Michael VfL Buchloe  - - 2 7 : 1 0 , 0 
13 130 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 7 : 4 2 , 0 
14 152 Thalmayr, Richard  - - 2 7 : 4 4 , 0 
15 172 Fenster, Monika  - - 2 7 : 4 5 , 0 
16 145 Walbrun, Fabian TV Türkheim  - - 2 8 : 1 6 , 0 
17 156 Seefelder, Maximilian TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 9 : 1 5 , 0 
18 153 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 9 : 1 8 , 0 
18 146 Wind, Christine TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 9 : 1 8 , 0 
20 133 Degenhart, Michaela  - - 2 9 : 5 9 , 0 
21 139 Knoll, Melanie  - - 3 0 : 1 2 , 0 
22 157 Kubitsch, Gerhard TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 3 0 : 1 4 , 0 
23 161 Kiederle, Marlene VfL Buchloe  - - 3 0 : 2 3 , 0 
24 142 Seitz, Andrea  - - 3 0 : 3 6 , 0 
25 147 Wörishofer, Erich  - - 3 0 : 4 5 , 0 
26 180 Raabe, Oliver  - - 3 1 : 0 0 , 0 
27 165 Nägele, Elke TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 3 1 : 3 2 , 0 
28 158 Schröder, Siegfried LG Westallgäu  - - 3 2 : 5 5 , 0 
29 163 Schorer, Klaudia VfL Buchloe  - - 3 3 : 0 5 , 0 
30 159 Kraus, Anni Stadtbergen  - - 3 3 : 2 2 , 0 
31 151 Schindele, Conny TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 3 4 : 4 7 , 0 
32 164 Steber, Gerlinde VfL Buchloe  - - 3 5 : 2 2 , 0 
33 160 Enzensberger, Uschi VfL Buchloe  - - 3 7 : 0 9 , 0 
34 149 Zacher, Iris TV Türkheim  - - 3 7 : 5 3 , 0 
34 150 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim  - - 3 7 : 5 3 , 0 
36 137 Holder, Michael  - - 4 2 : 3 0 , 0 
37 140 Nuber, Franz  - - 4 2 : 3 1 , 0 
38 179 Wörishofer, Waltraud TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 6 , 0 
39 178 Melcher, Claus TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 
40 170 Dörfler, Katrin  - - 5 2 : 4 7 , 0 
41 169 Dörfler, Karola  - - 5 2 : 5 0 , 0 
42 175 Kolb, Monika SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
43 174 Huber, Elisabeth SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 7 , 0 
44 166 Mautz, Karin SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 6 : 1 7 , 0 
45 168 Port-Müller, Maria SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 6 : 1 9 , 0 
46 167 Pöpperl, Inge SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 6 : 2 0 , 0 

Tria Seite  1 / 6

20.08.2016  -  07:54:52

Stauseelauf 2016



5,3km Lauf  am  19.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 176 Brunold, Christian SVO Germaringen  - - 2 0 : 2 0 , 0 
2 155 Fischer, Georg SVO Germaringen  - - 2 0 : 5 3 , 0 
3 135 Fromm, Matthias  - - 2 1 : 3 7 , 0 
4 144 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell  - - 2 1 : 5 3 , 0 
5 173 Lembke, Felix MTV Kronberg  - - 2 2 : 0 1 , 0 
6 171 Graf, Magnus  - - 2 2 : 1 8 , 0 
7 134 Fromm, Kai  - - 2 4 : 0 9 , 0 
8 154 Paluszynski, Hans FT Jahn Landsberg  - - 2 4 : 5 4 , 0 
9 143 Siebler, Florian TV Türkheim  - - 2 5 : 1 8 , 0 

10 177 Santjohanser, Markus  - - 2 5 : 2 6 , 0 
11 131 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 5 : 5 6 , 0 
12 162 Romberg, Michael VfL Buchloe  - - 2 7 : 1 0 , 0 
13 152 Thalmayr, Richard  - - 2 7 : 4 4 , 0 
14 145 Walbrun, Fabian TV Türkheim  - - 2 8 : 1 6 , 0 
15 156 Seefelder, Maximilian TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 9 : 1 5 , 0 
16 153 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 9 : 1 8 , 0 
17 157 Kubitsch, Gerhard TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 3 0 : 1 4 , 0 
18 147 Wörishofer, Erich  - - 3 0 : 4 5 , 0 
19 180 Raabe, Oliver  - - 3 1 : 0 0 , 0 
20 158 Schröder, Siegfried LG Westallgäu  - - 3 2 : 5 5 , 0 
21 151 Schindele, Conny TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 3 4 : 4 7 , 0 
22 137 Holder, Michael  - - 4 2 : 3 0 , 0 
23 140 Nuber, Franz  - - 4 2 : 3 1 , 0 
24 178 Melcher, Claus TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 
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20.08.2016  -  07:54:52

Stauseelauf 2016



5,3km Lauf  am  19.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 130 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 7 : 4 2 , 0 
2 172 Fenster, Monika  - - 2 7 : 4 5 , 0 
3 146 Wind, Christine TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 2 9 : 1 8 , 0 
4 133 Degenhart, Michaela  - - 2 9 : 5 9 , 0 
5 139 Knoll, Melanie  - - 3 0 : 1 2 , 0 
6 161 Kiederle, Marlene VfL Buchloe  - - 3 0 : 2 3 , 0 
7 142 Seitz, Andrea  - - 3 0 : 3 6 , 0 
8 165 Nägele, Elke TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 3 1 : 3 2 , 0 
9 163 Schorer, Klaudia VfL Buchloe  - - 3 3 : 0 5 , 0 

10 159 Kraus, Anni Stadtbergen  - - 3 3 : 2 2 , 0 
11 164 Steber, Gerlinde VfL Buchloe  - - 3 5 : 2 2 , 0 
12 160 Enzensberger, Uschi VfL Buchloe  - - 3 7 : 0 9 , 0 
13 149 Zacher, Iris TV Türkheim  - - 3 7 : 5 3 , 0 
13 150 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim  - - 3 7 : 5 3 , 0 
15 179 Wörishofer, Waltraud TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 6 , 0 
16 170 Dörfler, Katrin  - - 5 2 : 4 7 , 0 
17 169 Dörfler, Karola  - - 5 2 : 5 0 , 0 
18 175 Kolb, Monika SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
19 174 Huber, Elisabeth SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 7 , 0 
20 166 Mautz, Karin SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 6 : 1 7 , 0 
21 168 Port-Müller, Maria SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 6 : 1 9 , 0 
22 167 Pöpperl, Inge SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 6 : 2 0 , 0 
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Stauseelauf 2016



Walker  am  19.08.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 150 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim  - - 3 7 : 5 3 , 0 
2 179 Wörishofer, Waltraud TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 6 , 0 
3 178 Melcher, Claus TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 
4 170 Dörfler, Katrin  - - 5 2 : 4 7 , 0 
5 169 Dörfler, Karola  - - 5 2 : 5 0 , 0 
6 175 Kolb, Monika SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
7 174 Huber, Elisabeth SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 7 , 0 
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Stauseelauf 2016



Walker  am  19.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 178 Melcher, Claus TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 
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Stauseelauf 2016



Walker  am  19.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 150 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim  - - 3 7 : 5 3 , 0 
2 179 Wörishofer, Waltraud TSV Bad Wörishofen  - - 4 6 : 3 6 , 0 
3 170 Dörfler, Katrin  - - 5 2 : 4 7 , 0 
4 169 Dörfler, Karola  - - 5 2 : 5 0 , 0 
5 175 Kolb, Monika SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
6 174 Huber, Elisabeth SV Tussenhausen  - - 5 4 : 3 7 , 0 
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Stauseelauf 2016


